®

SCIENTIFIC

www.nl-test.com

MISCELLANEOUS

Civil Engineering Testing Equipment

=
(74
0
L
Q
=
®
o
C
(7%}

MORTAR WITH PESTLE
PORCELAIN

Porcelain / Mortar & Pestles

Technical Specifications :

Model Number

Diameter

NL 7008 PC / 001
NL 7008 PC / 002
NL 7008 PC / 003
NL 7008 PC / 004

100 mm
130 mm
160 mm

210 mm

Copyright 2016 NL Scientific Instruments Sdn. Bhd. All Rights Reserved. Revision 3(All information in this catalogue only for customer's
reference and not for quotation. Design and dimension maybe change without prior notice.)

HSIA LEAJEN MATERIAL TESTING EQJUIPMENT



