www.nl-test.com



## MORTAR WITH PESTLE PORCELAIN

## Porcelain / Mortar & Pestles

## **Technical Specifications:**

Model Number	Diameter
NL 7008 PC / 001	100 mm
NL 7008 PC / 002	130 mm
NL 7008 PC / 003	160 mm
NL 7008 PC / 004	210 mm

Copyright 2016 NL Scientific Instruments Sdn. Bhd. All Rights Reserved. Revision 3(All information in this catalogue only for customer's reference and not for quotation. Design and dimension maybe change without prior notice.)